
August 2025

Saturday, August 6 St. Francis School of Nursing Reunion

Thursday, August 21 First Year Student Move-In

Saturday, August 30 Men's Alumni Soccer Event

September 2025

Saturday, September 6 Women's Alumni Soccer Family Event

Tuesday, September 9 Ethics Lecture with Tyler Merritt
Sponsored by: D.B. Reinhart Institute for Ethics in Leadership

Wednesday, September 17 Constitution Day "The Changing Landscape of Local News"
Sponsored by: D.B. Reinhart Institute for Ethics in Leadership

Tuesday, September 23 Spirit of the Driftless, a documentary
Sponsored by: D.B. Reinhart Institute for Ethics in Leadership

October 2025

Friday, October 3 Women's Alumni Volleyball

Friday, October 3 Wall of Fame Ceremony

October 9-12 Young Frankenstein
Conservatory for the Performing Arts

October 10-11 Viterbo Days

October 21-31 Alumni and Friends Ireland Pilgramage

December 2025

Friday, December 5 Festival of Lights and Carols

Saturday, December 6 Alumni Children's Christmas Party

January 2026

Monday, January 19 MLK Community Celebration
Sponsored by: D.B Reinhart Institute for Ethics in Leadership

Upcoming Alumni Events


